Canarys Corp.

C/o Florida Filing & Search Services, Inc.
155, Office Plaza DR., Suite A, Tallahassee FL 32301
Balance Sheet as at March 31st, 2021 (Un-audited)

Particulars 31st March 2021

31st March 2020

Assets
Current Assets
Cash & Cash Equivalents 20.31
in current a/c with Wells Fargo 63,714.68

Accounts Receivable 3,711.00
Loans & Advances: Canarys APAC, Singapore

(Trf SGD 3000) 2,169.04
Deposits -

Property & Equipment's
Fixed Assets:

Software

Other Assets

Profit & Loss Debit Balance

63,734.99

20.31
27,331.85

5,880.04

33,711.00

27,352.16

33,711.00

Total

69,615.03

61,063.16

Liabilities & Stockholders' Equity
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Loan Payable

Stockholders' Equity

Capital Stock: 57000 shares at US$ 1 each
authorized, 1000000 shares issued and
outstanding 57,000.00
Reserves: Profit & Loss A/c balance 12,615.03
Stockholders' Fund

57,000.00
4,063.16

69,615.03

61,063.16

Total

69,615.03

61,063.16

FL, June 29th, 2021

for Canarys Corp.

(Sheshadri YS)
President




Canarys Corp.
C/o Florida Filing & Search Services, Inc.
155, Office Plaza DR., Suite A , Tallahassee FL 32301
Statement of Operations & Retained Earnings
for the year ending on March 31st, 2021 (Un-audited)

Particulars 2020-21 2019-20
Revenues
Sale of Software/software development 60,000.00 30,000.00
Less: Purchase of Software - -
Net Margin 60,000.00 30,000.00
Services - -
Other Income - -
Tax refund - -
Total Revenue 60,000.00 30,000.00
General & Administrative Expenses:
Insurance Expenses - -
Commission/Legal fees & professional charges 750.00 2,250.00
Office Expenses 154.99 367.83
Car Rental Charges - 884.77
Software Consulting Expenses 50,000.00 -
Communication & Telephone Expenses 543.14 336.47
Travel & Conveyance - 173.52
Total Expenses 51,448.13 4,012.59
Profit/(Loss) before income tax 8,551.87 25,987.41
Income tax expenses - -
8,551.87 25,987.41
Carried Forward Retained Earning from previous year 4,063.16 21,924.25
Net Retained Earnings at the end of the year 12,615.03 4,063.16

FL, June 29th, 2021

for Canarys Corp.

(Sheshadri YS)
President




