Canarys Corp.
C/o Florida Filing & Search Services, Inc.
155, Office Plaza DR., Suite A , Tallahassee FL 32301
Balance Sheet as at March 31st, 2021 (Un-audited)

Dalance Sheet as a			24 . 14	1 2020	
Particulars	31st Marc	31st March 2021		31st March 2020	
Assets					
Current Assets					
Cash & Cash Equivalents	20.31		20.31		
in current a/c with Wells Fargo	63,714.68	63,734.99	27,331.85	27,352.16	
Accounts Receivable	3,711.00		33,711.00		
Loans & Advances: Canarys APAC, Singapore					
(Trf SGD 3000)	2,169.04				
Deposits	-	5,880.04	-	33,711.00	
Property & Equipment's					
Fixed Assets:					
Software		-		-	
Other Assets					
Profit & Loss Debit Balance		=		=	
Total		69,615.03		61,063.16	
Liabilities & Stockholders' Equity		09,013.03		01,003.10	
Current Liabilities					
Accounts Payable					
Accounts rayable					
Loan Payable					
Charles I daniel Families					
Stockholders' Equity					
Capital Stock: 57000 shares at US\$ 1 each					
authorized, 1000000 shares issued and	F7 000 00		F7 000 00		
outstanding	57,000.00		57,000.00		
Reserves: Profit & Loss A/c balance	12,615.03	60.615.03	4,063.16	61.062.16	
Stockholders' Fund		69,615.03		61,063.16	
Total		69,615.03		61,063.16	
FL 1 20th 2021		for Conor	Co	,	

FL, June 29th, 2021

for Canarys Corp.

(Sheshadri YS) President

Canarys Corp.

C/o Florida Filing & Search Services, Inc.

155, Office Plaza DR., Suite A , Tallahassee FL 32301
Statement of Operations & Retained Earnings
for the year ending on March 31st, 2021 (Un-audited)

Particulars	2020-21	2019-20		
Revenues				
Sale of Software/software development	60,000.00	30,000.00		
Less: Purchase of Software	-	-		
Net Margin	60,000.00	30,000.00		
Services	-	-		
Other Income	-	-		
Tax refund	-	-		
Total Revenue	60,000.00	30,000.00		
General & Administrative Expenses:				
Insurance Expenses	-	-		
Commission/Legal fees & professional charges	750.00	2,250.00		
Office Expenses	154.99	367.83		
Car Rental Charges	-	884.77		
Software Consulting Expenses	50,000.00	-		
Communication & Telephone Expenses	543.14	336.47		
Travel & Conveyance	-	173.52		
Total Expenses	51,448.13	4,012.59		
Profit/(Loss) before income tax	8,551.87	25,987.41		
Income tax expenses	-	-		
	8,551.87	25,987.41		
Carried Forward Retained Earning from previous year	4,063.16	- 21,924.25		
Net Retained Earnings at the end of the year	12,615.03	4,063.16		
El 1000 2045 2021	for Canarya Corn			

for Canarys Corp. FL, June 29th, 2021

(Sheshadri YS) President